City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 240627 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 6/13/2024 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 6/13/2024

Title: Approving the appointment of Erin Dwyer as a member of the Board of Commissioners of the

Philadelphia Housing Authority.

Sponsors: Council President Johnson, Councilmember Gauthier

Indexes: PHILADELPHIA HOUSING AUTHORITY

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signature24062700

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/13/2024	0	CITY COUNCIL			
6/13/2024	0	CITY COUNCIL			
6/13/2024	0	CITY COUNCIL			